PRESENTED BY
MONDAY - OCTOBER 18, 2021
DDailyailyDDoseose
HARRISBURG
T
H
E
Grace Debney Earns Victory in

127       High Performance Conformation O/F 2:45 PM127       High Performance Conformation O/F 2:45 PM
128       High Performance Conf. Handy O/F 3:30 PM128       High Performance Conf. Handy O/F 3:30 PM
132       High Performance Hunter 4’  O/F 4:15 PM132       High Performance Hunter 4’  O/F 4:15 PM
133       High Performance Hunter Handy O/F 5:00 PM133       High Performance Hunter Handy O/F 5:00 PM
Evening Session: Hunt NightEvening Session: Hunt Night
800       Field Hunters 35 & Under  6:00 PM800       Field Hunters 35 & Under  6:00 PM
801       Field Hunters Over 35  6:30 PM801       Field Hunters Over 35  6:30 PM
  Parade Of Fox Hounds  7:00 PM  Parade Of Fox Hounds  7:00 PM
803       Gentlemen’s Hunter Under Saddle 7:15 PM803       Gentlemen’s Hunter Under Saddle 7:15 PM
804       Ladies Hunter Under Saddle  7:30 PM804       Ladies Hunter Under Saddle  7:30 PM
806       Leading Ladies Rider Award  7:45 PM806       Leading Ladies Rider Award  7:45 PM
804       Hunt Teams   8:00 PM804       Hunt Teams   8:00 PM
805       Hunt Night Championship805       Hunt Night Championship
HARRISBURG COLISEUM
KEYSTONE ARENA
148A     Green Hunter 3’0”  O/F  12:00 PM148A     Green Hunter 3’0”  O/F  12:00 PM
149A     Green Hunter 3’0”  O/F  1:30 PM149A     Green Hunter 3’0”  O/F  1:30 PM
148B     Green Hunter 3’3”  O/F Sec A  3:00 PM148B     Green Hunter 3’3”  O/F Sec A  3:00 PM
149B     Green Hunter 3’3”  O/F Sec B  4:00 PM149B     Green Hunter 3’3”  O/F Sec B  4:00 PM
  Clear Ring   5:00 PM  Clear Ring   5:00 PM
156A     Green Hunter 3’3”  U/S Sec A  5:15 PM156A     Green Hunter 3’3”  U/S Sec A  5:15 PM
156B     Green Hunter 3’3”  U/S Sec B  5:30 PM156B     Green Hunter 3’3”  U/S Sec B  5:30 PM
LIVE STREAM
START ORDERS
SHOW RESULTS
Following four rounds of testing, a field of